Where:   Unit 3/24 Deakin Street, Brendale     Phone: 07 3881 1122
When:   You will be notified via sms  as soon as your order is ready.
Please wait until you have been notified before attempting to collect your order.
HOME DELIVERY
Cost:  Delivery is $10.00 per address
Where:   We deliver to home & business addresses and Post Office boxes/Parcel Lockers
When:   Option 1:  Orders placed by 30/10/24 will be delivered before Friday, 13th December 2024
Option 2: Orders placed by 27/11/24 will be delivered before Friday, 17th January 2025

    Please save this email, as a printed copy of your receipt will not be delivered with your order.
Please DO NOT return this order form to the School, please order online or send directly to Bedrock Books.
How to order online
We recommend ordering your booklist by the cut-off date to guarantee stock availability. The best way to order your booklist is online:
1. Log on to www.bedrockbooks.com.au
2. Enter your school code - Your code is on the front of this order form.
3. Select the grade you wish to order - Remember! You are ordering for next year.
4. Enter your child's name and the quantities you would like to order.
Our shop will be open on the following SATURDAYS:
14th December    9am - 1pm         21st December    9am - 1pm
28th December    9am - 1pm          4th January    9am - 1pm
 11th January    9am - 2pm            18th January    9am - 2pm            25th January    9am - 2pm
FAQs
3/24 Deakin Street, Brendale QLD 4500
Phone: 07 3881 1122
Email: info@bedrockbooks.com.au
Website: www.bedrockbooks.com.au
Please refer to our website for our current opening hours and holiday closures
   I
   I
   I
   I
   I
In-store
Location
Stationery Pack Qty
In-store
Price each
Pre-order
Price each
Qty Total
10A Library Bag Spartan 36cmx26cm Reinf Corners Royal Blue 1 12.00$      9.90$
6G3-6H3 Document Wallet Bantex Poly F/C Velcro Closure Translucent Asstd 2 1.70$        1.40$
5D3 Story Book Writer Premium 330x245mm 100GSM 24mm Ruled 64pg Drill 2 3.10$        2.60$
6C3-6D3 Scrapbook Writer 330x240mm 100GSM 64pg Best Buddies 6 2.75$        2.30$
6B3 Exercise Book Writer Premium A4 70GSM 25mm Ruled 48pg with Margin Umbrella 3 1.60$        1.30$
7A3 Pencil Coloured Faber Junior Triangular Pack 10 4 6.60$        5.50$
8B4 Markers Giotto Turbo Maxi Box 12 1 10.60$      9.50$
7E3 Pencil Lead Faber Junior Triangular HB ea 8 0.70$        0.60$
7H1 Scissors Staedtler Noris 14cm Right Handed 1 2.20$        1.85$
7H2 Scissors Staedtler Noris 14cm Left Handed 0 2.20$        1.85$
10E1 Whiteboard Quartet Lap Board 23x30.5cm Double Sided with Pen 1 7.00$        5.80$
10D2 Whiteboard Eraser Osmer Mini Magnetic 1 1.20$        1.00$
10E6 Marker Whiteboard Pinstripe Pack 4 2 6.00$        4.20$
10B4 Glue Stick Bostik 35gm Blue 8 3.90$        3.20$
Bulk Copy Paper Double A Premium A4 80GSM White Ream/500 2 9.10$        8.40$
Bulk Facial Tissues 2-Ply Pack 200 1 2.90$        2.45$
160.20$    133.80$    $  i
$
$  i
TOTAL for Stationery Pack
Additional Items Required:
1x Large Drink Bottle (For water)
All pre-ordered booklists receive discounted prices!
Discounted prices are available when you order online, by phone or by completing thisorder form and returning it to your School.
Discounted prices are not available if shopping in-store.
Student's Name:
1x School bag (Large enough to fit all belongings)
1x Insulated Lunch Box (Large enough to fit morning tea and lunch)
Family Delivery Fee 10.00$
GRAND TOTAL for ORDER
1x Spare clothes in a plastic bag (In case of spills or accidents)
Dayboro State School Prep